
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Staff completion and review 6 days Fri 9/23/05 Fri 9/30/05

2 Committee review 8 days Mon 10/3/05 Wed 10/12/05

3 Committee meeting 1 day Thu 10/13/05 Thu 10/13/05

4 Staff revision 2 days Fri 10/14/05 Mon 10/17/05

5 Available for public to see 2.5 wks Tue 10/18/05 Thu 11/3/05

6 Public Meeting 1 day Thu 11/3/05 Fri 11/4/05

7 Staff revision 4 days Fri 11/4/05 Wed 11/9/05

8 City Commission 0.8 wks Thu 11/10/05 Tue 11/15/05

9 Moratorium Expires 1 day Wed 11/16/05 Wed 11/16/05
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